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Q.1 Putting your party allegiance aside, who do you trust most to steer Britain's economy through the current downturn?

Absolutes/col percents

Gender Age Social Class Region
Wales
North &

South Mid- Eng- South  Scot-

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ AB C1i c2 DE East lands land West land

Unweighted base 1005 465 540 69 127 184 190 193 242 326 236 156 287 260 263 251 141 90

Weighted base 1005 482 523 119 159 199 169 149 209 261 291 211 241 263 263 248 142 88

Gordon Brown & Alistair 420 215 205 49 58 81 77 65 91 121 125 72 102 104 106 97 58 55
Darling 42% 45% 39% 41% 36% 41% 45% 44% 43% 46% 43% 34% 42% 40% 40% 39% 41% 62%

David Cameron & George 308 153 155 43 46 58 53 43 66 74 85 84 65 90 87 67 47 17
Osborne 31% 32% 30% 36% 29% 29% 31% 29% 31% 28% 29% 40% 27% 34% 33% 27% 33% 19%

Nick Clegg & Vince 66 35 30 4 15 15 9 7 15 26 14 14 12 15 15 23 8 5
Cable 7% 7% 6% 3% 10% 8% 6% 5% 7% 10% 5% 6% 5% 6% 6% 9% 6% 5%

Refused 25 11 13 6 2 4 2 6 4 6 5 7 7 10 5 5 3 1
2% 2% 3% 5% 1% 2% 1% 4% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 4% 2% 2% 2% 1%

Don't know 187 68 119 17 39 42 28 28 34 35 64 34 55 43 51 56 26 11

19% 14% 23% 15% 24% 21% 16% 19% 16% 13% 22% 16% 23% 16% 19% 22% 18% 13%



